
ALC100

3 Prado Pam 813-974-1771 ALC100

1 Amboy Renee 813-974-0243 ALN130
2 Howard-Morgan Autre 813-974-3060 ALN 102
3 Thomas Amber 813-396-0344 ALN226

1 Carter Darryl 813-974-3110
2 Andrews Michael 813-974-2853 MDC 108
3 Pagan Hector 813-974-1190 MDC108

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100

1 Cesin Mercedes 813-974-4412 AXA0094
2 Santiago Nancy 813-974-2539 AXA0094

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100

1 Darrell JD 813-974-7845 PSB101

Email
ACS - AMER CANCER SOC HOPE LODGE

Barbara.twible@cancer.org
Kimberlee.baugh@cancer.org

ALC - SAM & MARTHA GIBBONS ALUMNI CTR

Building Supervisor List

dfrechet@usf.edu
rfischman@usf.edu
pprado@usf.edu

ALN - JOHN & GRACE ALLEN BUILDING
lanrenee@usf.edu
ahowardmorgan@usf.edu
amberthomas2@usf.edu

ALZ - ALZHEIMERS CENTER
carterd1@usf.edu
mandrews5@usf.edu
hpagan@usf.edu

ATH - LEE ROY SELMON ATHLETIC CTR
colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

AUX - AUXILIARY SERVICES BUILDING
cesinm@usf.edu
nsantiago3@usf.edu

BBP - PAM & LES MUMA BASKETBALL CTR
colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

BCB - BASEBALL COMPLEX BATTING
colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

BCD - BASEBALL COMPLEX & DUGOUTS
colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

BCS - BASEBALL CPLX PAVILION SOUTH
colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

BCT - BASEBALL COMPLEX TICKETING
colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

BCW - BASEBALL CPLX PAVILION WEST
colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

BDG - BEARD DRIVE PARKING GARAGE
jdarrell@usf.edu
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Building Supervisor List
2 Grippe Jordan 813-974-3354 PSB101

1 Broer Joshua 813-974-0834 CPR 107

1 Cesin Mercedes 813-974-4412 AXA0094
2 Santiago Nancy 813-974-2539 AXA0094

1 Facilities Help Desk 800-723-3230
2 Kersh John 813-927-4329
3 Means Rick 813-345-6294

1 Manager Facilities 813-745-8437

1 Cesin Mercedes 813-974-4412 AXA0094
2 Santiago Nancy 813-974-2539 AXA0094

1 Smith Bruce 813-974-2555 SCA 110
2 Romeo Richard 813-974-2667 SCA0110
3 Broer Joshua 813-974-0834 CPR 107

1 Herron Melony 813-974-4519
2 Short Ken 813-974-4975 BSN3403

1 West Randall 813-974-5868 CAM101
2 Palms Tony 813-974-4410 CAM101
3 Miller Margaret 813-974-5867 CAM 101

1 Darrell JD 813-974-7845 PSB101
2 Grippe Jordan 813-974-3354 PSB101

1 Manager Facilities 813-745-8437

1 Manager Facilities 813-745-8437

1 Manager Facilities 813-745-8437

1 Manager Facilities 813-745-8437

1 Manager Facilities 813-745-8437

1 Trakas Peter 813-974-3299 CEE 101

jgrippe@usf.edu
BEH - BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES BUILDING

jbroer@usf.edu
BKS - USF TAMPA BOOKSTORE

cesinm@usf.edu
nsantiago3@usf.edu

BPB - BUSINESS PARTNERSHIP BUILDING

jkersh@usf.edu
rmeans1@usf.edu

BRG - BRIDGE (CANCER CARE CENTER)
Service.Response@moffitt.org

BSC - TEMPORARY BOOKSTORE C (WEST)
cesinm@usf.edu
nsantiago3@usf.edu

BSF - BIOSCIENCE ACADEMIC FACILITY
bgsmith@usf.edu
rromeo1@usf.edu
jbroer@usf.edu

BSN - C H FERGUSON HALL (BUSINESS)
melony@usf.edu
short@usf.edu

CAM - USF CONTEMPORARY ART MUSEUM
rwest@usf.edu
tpalms@usf.edu
margaretm@usf.edu

CBG - COLLINS BLVD PARKING GARAGE
jdarrell@usf.edu
jgrippe@usf.edu

CCC - MOFFIT CYCLOTRON FACILITY
Service.Response@moffitt.org

CCD - HL MOFFITT CANCER CTR/RES INST
Service.Response@moffitt.org

CCG - H LEE MOFFITT CTR GARAGE
Service.Response@moffitt.org

CCS - MOFFITT STORAGE BUILDING
Service.Response@moffitt.org

CCT - H LEE MOFFITT CTR RSCH TOWER
Service.Response@moffitt.org

CEE - STAVROS CTR FOR ECONOMIC EDU
ptrakas@usf.edu

CGS - PATEL CTR FOR GLOBAL SOLUTIONS
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Building Supervisor List
1 Agosto Dorinda 813-974-0190 CGS 101

1 Garcia Sergio 813-974-6241 CHE 205
2 Smith Bruce 813-974-2555 SCA 110

1 Darrell JD 813-974-7845 PSB101
2 Grippe Jordan 813-974-3354 PSB101

1 Garcia Sergio 813-974-6241 CHE 205
2 Smith Bruce 813-974-2555 SCA 110

1 Darrell JD 813-974-7845 PSB101
2 Grippe Jordan 813-974-3354 PSB101

1 Park Kirsten 813-974-8022 CIS2013
2 Broer Joshua 813-974-0834 CPR 107

1 Marks Denise 813-974-9747 CMC 342
2 Smith Bruce 813-974-2555 SCA 110

1 Building Emergencies USF Health 813-445-8735
2 Andrews Michael 813-974-2853 MDC 108

2



Building Supervisor List
1 Gonzalez Ray 813-974-0864 OPM100

1 TBA 813-983-3966 CSC

1 Taylor Chris 813-974-5451 ENB 118
2 Killam Jeanne 813-974-4781 ENB118
3 Tufts Robert 813-974-5274 ENB 118

1 Appleyard Michelle CWY408
2 Moore Derek 813-974-7841 CWY408

1 Jasinski Schneider Jenifer 813-974-1057 EDU105
2 Null Darla 813-974-0349 EDU105

1 Facilities Help Desk 800-723-3230
2 Kersh John 813-927-4329
3 Means Rick 813-345-6294

1 Cesin Mercedes 813-974-4412 AXA0094
2 Santiago Nancy 813-974-2539 AXA0094

1 Jasinski Schneider Jenifer 813-974-1057 EDU105
2 Null Darla 813-974-0349 EDU105

1 Fleischer Chris 813-974-2307 OPM 100

1 Fleischer Chris 813-974-2307 OPM 100

1 Taylor Chris 813-974-5451 ENB 118
2 Killam Jeanne 813-974-4781 ENB118
3 Tufts Robert 813-974-5274 ENB 118

1 Taylor Chris 813-974-5451 ENB 118
2 Killam Jeanne 813-974-4781 ENB118
3 Tufts Robert 813-974-5274 ENB 118

1 Taylor Chris



Building Supervisor List
2 Killam Jeanne 813-974-4781 ENB118
3 Tufts Robert 813-974-5274 ENB 118

1 Taylor Chris 813-974-5451 ENB 118
2 Killam Jeanne 813-974-4781 ENB118
3 Tufts Robert 813-974-5274 ENB 118

1 Taylor Chris 813-974-5451 ENB 118
2 Killam Jeanne 813-974-4781 ENB118
3 Tufts Robert 813-974-5274 ENB 118

1 Taylor Chris 813-974-5451 ENB 118
2 Killam Jeanne 813-974-4781 ENB118
3 Tufts Robert 813-974-5274 ENB 118

1 Mackenzie Georgia 813-974-0981 ERC 101
2 Dickson Cassidy 813-974-5443 ERC101

1 Taylor Chris 813-974-5451 ENB 118
2 Killam Jeanne 813-974-4781 ENB118
3 Tufts Robert 813-974-5274 ENB 118

1 Sampson Chris 813-974-8646 WRB101
2 Anderson David 813-974-8650 WRB101

1 Lee Barton 813-974-9126 FAH 110
2 Edwardson Beau 813-974-2321 FAH 110

1 Lee Barton 813-974-9126 FAH 110

1 Strawser Michael 813-974-2447 FAO246
2 Broer Joshua 813-974-0834 CPR 107

1 Lee Barton 813-974-9126 FAH 110

1 Butts Trevor 813-974-2311 MUS 101
2 McCutchen Matthew 813-974-0845 FAH 110
3 Lee Barton 813-974-9126 FAH 110

1 Marks Chris 813-974-7944 REC111
2 Gonzalez Antonio 813-974-0371 REC111
3 Garcia Willie 813-974-8136 N/A



Building Supervisor List
3 Hargey Daniel 860-334-9167 REC111
4 COCM Emergency Manager 813-974-6186

1 Morales Antonio 813-974-4037 OPM100
2 Patel Hari 813-974-5225 OPM100

1 Cesin Mercedes 813-974-4412 AXA0094
2 Santiago Nancy 813-974-2539 AXA0094

1 Cook Tom 813-461-0064 12210 USF 
2 Smith Bruce 813-974-2555 SCA 110
3 Manning Australia 813-974-6971 BOG1221

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100

1 Miller Lawrence "Ray" 813-974-5457 OPM100

1 Cook Tom 813-461-0064 12210 USF 
3 Manning Australia 813-974-6971 BOG1221

1 Cook Tom 813-461-0064 12210 USF 
3 Manning Australia 813-974-6971 BOG1221

1 Cook Tom 813-461-0064 12210 USF 
3 Manning Australia 813-974-6971 BOG1221

1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579 RAR210
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422 RAR 233
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446 RAR 210

dhargey@usf.edu

FPC - FACILITIES PLANNING AND CONSTR BLDG
amorales1@usf.edu
hrpatel2@usf.edu

FSB - FOOD SERVICES BLDG POLLO TR
cesinm@usf.edu
nsantiago3@usf.edu

GAR - BOTANICAL GARDENS OFFICE
tmcook1@usf.edu
bgsmith@usf.edu
manninga@usf.edu

GCG - GOLF CART GARAGE
colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

GCH - GOLF CLUBHOUSE & OPERATIONS BLDG
colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

GCM - GOLF COURSE MAINTENANCE OFFICE
colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

GCS - GOLF COURSE SERVICE BUILDING
colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

GCW - GOLF COURSE STORAGE WAREHOUSE
colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

GES - GROUNDS DEPT EQUIPMENT SHED
lmiller10@usf.edu

GHA - GREENHOUSE #1 - PLANT SALES
tmcook1@usf.edu
manninga@usf.edu

GHB - GREENHOUSE #2 - SHADE/CONSERV
tmcook1@usf.edu
manninga@usf.edu

GHC - GREEN HOUSE #3 - COLLECTIONS
tmcook1@usf.edu
manninga@usf.edu

GKA - GREEK VILLA 1 CHAPTER ROOM
Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu
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Building Supervisor List
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446 RAR 210

1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579 RAR210
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422 RAR 233
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446 RAR 210

1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579 RAR210
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422 RAR 233
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446 RAR 210

1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579 RAR210
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422 RAR 233
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446 RAR 210

1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579 RAR210
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422 RAR 233
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446 RAR 210

1 Paintner Heidi 813-974-6003 HMS309
2 MacLeod Bob 813-974-6015 HMS 301
3 Lee Barton 813-974-9126 FAH 110

1 Cohen Diana 813-484-5909

1 Fleischman Jennifer 813-974-2845 OPM100

1 Cesin Mercedes 813-974-4412 AXA0094
2 COCM Emergency Manager 813-974-6186
2 Garcia Willie 813-974-8136 N/A
2 Santiago Nancy 813-974-2539 AXA0094

1 Weaver Adam 813-974-1194 MDC 35

1 Weaver Adam 813-974-1194 MDC 35

1 Hanson Lindsey 813-974-0167 OPM100

1 Hanson Lindsey 813-974-0167 OPM100

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100
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Building Supervisor List
1 Facilities Help Desk 800-723-3230
2 Kersh John 813-927C.John





Building Supervisor List
2 Andrews Michael 813-974-2853 MDC 108
3 Pagan Hector 813-974-1190 MDC108

1 Schmitten Karl 813-974-2431 MDC23
2 Andrews Michael 813-974-2853 MDC 108
3 Pagan Hector 813-974-1190 MDC108

1 Schmitten Karl 813-974-2431 MDC23
2 Andrews Michael 813-974-2853 MDC 108
3 Pagan Hector 813-974-1190 MDC108

1 Fleischer Chris 813-974-2307 OPM 100

1 Schmitten Karl 813-974-2431 MDC23
2 Andrews Michael 813-974-2853 MDC 108
3 Pagan Hector 813-974-1190 MDC108

1 Schmitten Karl 813-974-2431 MDC23
2 Andrews Michael 813-974-2853 MDC 108
3 Pagan Hector 813-974-1190 MDC108

1 Schmitten Karl 813-974-2431 MDC23
2 Andrews Michael 813-974-2853 MDC 108
3 Pagan Hector 813-974-1190 MDC108

1 Schmitten Karl 813-974-2431 MDC23
2 Strenges Stephen 813-974-7853 MDC14
3 Luben Brian 813-974-3922 MDC14
4 Andrews Michael 813-974-2853 MDC 108
4 Pagan Hector 813-974-1190 MDC108

1 Fleischer Chris 813-974-2307 OPM 100

1 Fleischer Chris 813-974-2307 OPM 100

1 Manager Facilities 813-745-8437

1 Phekoo Stefan 813-974-4484 MHC 1109
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Building Supervisor List
2 Smith Bruce 813-974-2555 SCA 110
3 Broer Joshua 813-974-0834 CPR 107

1 Taylor Chris 813-974-5451 ENB 118
2 Tufts Robert 813-974-5274 ENB 118
3 Killam Jeanne 813-974-4781 ENB118

1 Morales Antonio 813-974-4037 OPM100
2 Patel Hari 813-974-5225 OPM100

1 Quinn Lauren 863-688-1188 P.O. Box 407 
2 Vincent Amy 813-631-1269 4425 E Fletcher 

1 Nelson Victoria 813-974-0067 PCD 4118G
1 Phekoo Stefan 813-974-4484 MHC 1109
2 Johnson-Hamilton Sharon 813-974-6302 PCD4118G
3 Maldonado Vivian 813-974-9780 PCD 1017

2 Jasinski Schneider Jenifer 813-974-1057 EDU105
3 Null Darla 813-974-0349 EDU105

1 Marks Chris 813-974-7944 REC111
2 Hargey Daniel 860-334-9167 REC111

1 Marks Chris 813-974-7944 REC111
2 Hargey Daniel 860-334-9167 REC111

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100

1 Busciglio Michael 813-635-1187 PIZ
2 Mack Kelvin 813-635-1150 PIZ
3 Wilson Ovett 813-987-6500

1 Towner Carrie 813-974-2182 PPA109



Building Supervisor List
1 Martinez Shari 813-974-8200 PRS 100

1 Darrell JD 813-974-7845 PSB101
2 Grippe Jordan 813-974-3354 PSB101

1 Darrell JD 813-974-7845 PSB101
2 Grippe Jordan 813-974-3354 PSB101

1 Darrell JD 813-974-7845 PSB101
2 Grippe Jordan 813-974-3354 PSB101

1 Darrell JD 813-974-7845 PSB101
2 Grippe Jordan 813-974-3354 PSB101

1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579 RAR210
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422 RAR 233
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446 RAR 210

1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579 RAR210
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422 RAR 233
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446 RAR 210

1 Cesin Mercedes 813-974-4412 AXA0094
1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579 RAR210
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422 RAR 233
2 Santiago Nancy 813-974-2539 AXA0094
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446 RAR 210

1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579 RAR210
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422 RAR 233
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446 RAR 210

1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579 RAR210
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422 RAR 233
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446 RAR 210

1 COCM Emergency Manager 813-974-6186
2 Garcia Willie 813-974-8136 N/A
3 Village RLC On Call 813-299-1913

1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579 RAR210

PRS - LIFSEY HOUSE
sharim@usf.edu

PTA - PARKING TRANSPORTATION BLDG A
jdarrell@usf.edu
jgrippe@usf.edu

PTB - PARKING TRANSPORTATION BLDG
jdarrell@usf.edu
jgrippe@usf.edu

PTH - PARKING TRANSPORTATION SHED H
jdarrell@usf.edu
jgrippe@usf.edu

PTO - CENTRAL DUPLICATING (WHSE #1)
jdarrell@usf.edu
jgrippe@usf.edu

RAD - ARGOS D
Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

RAE - ARGOS BUILDING "E"
Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu



Building Supervisor List
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422 RAR 233



Building Supervisor List
1 Facilities Help Desk 800-723-3230
2 Kersh John 813-927-4329
3 Means Rick 813-345-6294

1 COCM Emergency Manager 813-974-6186
2 Garcia Willie 813-974-8136 N/A
3 Village RLC On Call 813-299-1913

1 Marks Chris 813-974-7944 REC111
2 Hargey Daniel 860-334-9167 REC111

1 Marks Chris 813-974-7944 REC111
2 Hargey Daniel 860-334-9167 REC111

1 Marks Chris 813-974-7944 REC111
2 Hargey Daniel 860-334-9167 REC111

1 Marks Chris 813-974-7944 REC111
2 Hargey Daniel 860-334-9167 REC111

1 Marks Chris 813-974-7944 REC111
2 Hargey Daniel 860-334-9167 REC111

1 Marks Chris 813-974-7944 REC111
2 Hargey Daniel 860-334-9167 REC111

1 Romeo Richard 813-974-2667 SCA0110
2 Smith Bruce 813-974-2555 SCA 110
3 Broer Joshua 813-974-0834 CPR 107

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100

RSB - RESEARCH PARK SOUTHEAST BUILDING

jkersh@usf.edu
rmeans1@usf.edu

RSU - SUMMIT HALL

wgarcia@cocm.com

RVC - RIVERFRO



Building Supervisor List
1 Blewett Rhett 813-352-9133 SUN130
2 Gibson Jason SUN130

1 Fleischer Chris 813-974-2307 OPM 100
2 Callaway Dwayne 813-974-1697 OPM100
3 Ippolito Phillip 813-624-2425 OPM100

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100

1 Gonzalez Ray 813-974-0864 OPM100

1 Lane Jamie 813-974-0842 SOC107
2 Broer Joshua 813-974-0834 CPR 107

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100

1 Manager Facilities 813-745-8437

1 Smith Bruce 813-974-2555 SCA 110

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 ATH 100

1 Building Emergencies USF Health 813-445-8735
2 Andrews Michael 813-974-2853 MDC 108
3 Pagan Hector 813-974-1190 MDC108

1 Blewett Rhett 813-352-9133 SUN130
2 Gibson Jason SUN130

1 Albert Gabe 813-974-0558 SVC4010
2 Ziminski Alex 813-974-8336 SVC 4010

1 Fleischer Chris 813-974-2307 OPM 100

1 Fleischer Chris 813-974-2307 OPM 100

SDS - SUNDOME EQUIPMENT SHED
rblewett@viniksportsgroup.com
jgibson@viniksportsgroup.com

SEC - SOUTHEAST CHILLER PLANT
cfleischer@usf.edu
dwayne1@usf.edu
pippolito@usf.edu

SFR - SOFTBALL FIELDS RESTROOM
colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

SHS - STUDENT HEALTH SERVICE BLDG



Building Supervisor List
1 Cuadrao Dwight 813-516-3617 SHS100
2 Amarante Marisol 813-974-6298 SHS100
3 Puccio Joseph 813-974-2331 SHS100
4 Cannon Aileen 813-974-5935 SHS100

1 Lee Barton 813-974-9126 FAH 110
2 Edwardson Beau 813-974-2321 FAH 110

1 Edwardson Beau 813-974-2321 FAH 110
2 Lee Barton 813-974-9126 FAH 110

1 Edwardson Beau 813-974-2321 FAH 110
2 Lee Barton 813-974-9126 FAH 110

1 Fleischer Chris 813-974-2307 OPM 100

1 Brown Jared 813-974-6664 NEC116
2 Brown Christine 813-974-2756
3 Herron Melony 813-974-4519
4 Short Ken 813-974-4975 BSN3403

1 Edwards Pam 813-972-3351 UDI 4019
1 Facilities Help Desk 800-723-3230
2 Kersh John 813-927-4329
2 Stallworth Dexter 813-972-3351 UDI4019
3 Means Rick 813-345-6294

1 Wohlman-Izakson Michelle 813-974-3670
2 Lynch Lynn 727-873-4143 BAY1025
3 Mund Catherine 813-974-3777

1 Bennett Christine 813-974-2362 UPB002

1 Bennett Christine 813-974-2362 UPB002

1 Fleischer Chris 813-974-2307 OPM 100

1 Facilities Help Desk 800-723-3230
2 Kersh John 813-927-4329
3 Means Rick 813-345-6294

SWC - STUDENT HEALTH AND WELLNESS CENTER
dcuadrao@usf.edu
marisol@usf.edu
jpuccio@health.usf.edu
acannon1@usf.edu

TAR - THEATRE CENTRE
blee@usf.edu
beau@usf.edu

TAT - THEATRE 1
beau@usf.edu
blee@usf.edu

THR - THEATRE 2
beau@usf.edu
blee@usf.edu

TRT - CHEMICAL TREATMENT STATION
cfleischer@usf.edu

TVB - WUSF TELEVISION BLDG
jaredbrown@usf.edu
brown@usf.edu
melony@usf.edu
short@usf.edu

UDI - UNIVERSITY DIAGONSTIC INST
pedwards@udimri.com

jkersh@usf.edu
dstallworth@udimri.com
rmeans1@usf.edu

ULH - UNIVERSITY LECTURE HALL
michellew26@usf.edu
lynnlynch@usf.edu
cmund@usf.edu

UPB - UNIVERSITY POLICE BUILDING
cbennett@usf.edu

UPS - UNIV POLICE STORAGE SHED
cbennett@usf.edu

URS - UTILITIES RECORD STORAGE
cfleischer@usf.edu

UTA - UNIVERSITY TECHNOLOGY CENTER 1

jkersh@usf.edu
rmeans1@usf.edu

UTB - UNIVERSITY TECHNOLOGY CENTER 2
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Building Supervisor List
1 Facilities Help Desk 800-723-3230
2 Kersh John 813-927-62 186.6 52 ist
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